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United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland

Subject

8 State and evolution of the Union

Geographical area

United Kingdom

Key players

European 
Parliament

Joint committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

 AFET Foreign Affairs PIRI Kati (S&D) 03/03/2020

 INTA International Trade HANSEN Christophe (EPP) 03/03/2020

Shadow rapporteur

MCALLISTER David (EPP)

DE CASTRO Paolo (S&D)

LOISEAU Nathalie (Renew)

SCHREINEMACHER Liesje 
(Renew)

LAGODINSKY Sergey (Greens
/EFA)

HAUTALA Heidi (Greens/EFA)

BOURGEOIS Geert (ECR)

FOTYGA Anna (ECR)

RIVIÈRE Jérôme (ID)

BUCHHEIT Markus (ID)

VILLANUEVA RUIZ Idoia (GUE
/NGL)

SCHOLZ Helmut (GUE/NGL)

Committee for opinion Rapporteur for opinion Appointed

 DEVE Development TOBÉ Tomas (EPP) 11/03/2020

http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/afet/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/37229
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/inta/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/193419
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/124806
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96891
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197494
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197869
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197869
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197460
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197460
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/2054
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197467
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28353
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197615
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/128483
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197827
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197827
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96646
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/deve/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197402


 BUDG Budgets ȘTEFĂNUȚĂ Nicolae (Renew) 18/02/2020

 CONT Budgetary Control  Chair on behalf of committee
HOHLMEIER Monika (EPP)

20/02/2020

 ECON Economic and Monetary Affairs SILVA PEREIRA Pedro (S&D) 22/01/2020

 EMPL Employment and Social Affairs ĎURIŠ NICHOLSONOVÁ 
Lucia (ECR)

20/02/2020

 ENVI Environment, Public Health and Food Safety  Chair on behalf of committee
CANFIN Pascal (Renew)

11/03/2020

 ITRE  Industry, Research and Energy  Chair on behalf of committee
BUŞOI Cristian-Silviu (EPP)

18/02/2020

 IMCO  Internal Market and Consumer Protection PEETERS Kris (EPP) 18/02/2020

 TRAN Transport and Tourism DANIELSSON Johan (S&D) 19/02/2020

 REGI Regional Development ARIMONT Pascal (EPP) 20/02/2020

 AGRI Agriculture and Rural Development MCGUINNESS Mairead (EPP) 21/04/2020

 PECH Fisheries BELLAMY François-Xavier 
(EPP)

20/02/2020

 CULT Culture and Education VERHEYEN Sabine (EPP) 19/02/2020

 JURI Legal Affairs  Chair on behalf of committee
VÁZQUEZ LÁZARA Adrián 
(Renew)

18/02/2020

 LIBE Civil Liberties, Justice and Home Affairs VINCZE Loránt (EPP) 19/02/2020

 AFCO  Constitutional Affairs HÜBNER Danuta Maria (EPP) 19/02/2020

 FEMM Women’s Rights and Gender Equality The committee decided not to 
give an opinion.

http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/budg/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/58766
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/cont/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96780
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96780
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/econ/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/124747
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/empl/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197766
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197766
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/envi/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96711
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96711
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/itre/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/38420
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/38420
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/imco/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197420
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/tran/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/38542
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/regi/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/24922
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/agri/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28115
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/pech/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197534
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197534
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/cult/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96756
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/juri/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/204400
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/204400
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/204400
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/libe/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/98582
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/afco/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/96779
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/femm/home.html


 PETI Petitions FALCĂ Gheorghe (EPP) 02/03/2020

http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/peti/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197649

